



**High quality, effective\*, proven**Prevention of heavy bleeding after childbirth

Misoclear is high quality misoprostol. Misoprostol is used by doctors in over 50 countries\*\* to prevent heavy bleeding after childbirth.

#### How does it work?

It causes the womb to contract and tighten, thus reducing bleeding.



### **How to take Misoclear**









1 minute after all babies have been delivered, swallow 3 tablets (600mcg) Misoclear with water.

### Do not take Misoclear





before delivery (while pregnant)



until all babies have been delivered

## What to expect after taking Misoclear and possible side effects









Cramping



Vomiting/ diarrhoea

# Warning signs: if experienced, seek medical help immediately These complications are rare

Shivering





Heavy bleeding continues



High fever









**High quality, effective\*, proven**Prevention of heavy bleeding after childbirth

### **Contraception after delivery**

- Speak to your doctor about your contraceptive choices after childbirth.
- There is a quick return to fertility after most contraceptive methods are stopped (except for injectables and permanent methods).

	Method	Duration of Contraceptive Protection							ess
		1 time	1 month	3 months	3 years	5 years	10 years	Permanent	Effectiveness
Reversible short acting contraceptives	Condoms	<b>&gt;</b>							85%
	Pills		<b></b>						92%
	Injectables			<b></b>					97%
Reversible long acting contraceptives	3 year 5 year				<b>\rightarrow</b>	<b>&gt;</b>			99.9%
	IUD						<b></b>		99.2%
Permanent contraceptive methods	Female sterilisation							<b></b>	99.5%
	Male sterilisation							<b></b>	99.8%



For information on the use of this product call: 0800 OneCall from 8am to 5pm
Or visit us at: www.misoclear.com